
Cafés and Restaurants

Deewan www.deewan.at pay-as-you-wish
Liechtensteinstr. 10 self-service
Pakistani food

Café Francais www.cafefrancais.at

Währinger Str. 6–8

Bar Brasserie Club

Café Stein www.cafe-stein.com

Währinger Str. 6–8

Café and Diner

Campus Suite www.campussuite.de/campus-suite/stores/store-details/

detail/am-schottentor.html

Währinger Str. 2

Student café

Restaurant Hansen www.hansen.co.at/de/home

Wipplingerstr. 34 (inside stock exchange)
Austrian/mediterranean cuisine

Zwillingsgwölb www.zwillingsgwoelb.at

Universitätsstr. 5

Viennese cuisine

Café Maximilian www.yelp.com/biz/cafe-maximilian-restaurant-wien

Universitätsstr. 2

Café, modern European

Café Einstein einstein.at

Rathausplatz 4

Café, Bierbeisl

Wein & Co. www.weinco.at/filialen/shops/9301

Universitätsring 12

Wine bar

Yamm! www.yamm.at Vegetarian
Universitätsring 10 self-service
Vegetarian restaurant

Coffee Day www.cafecoffeeday.com

Universitätsring 10

Modern coffee house

Melker Stiftskeller www.melkerstiftskeller.at

Schottengasse 3

Viennese cuisine

Molly Darcy’s www.mollydarcys.at

Teinfaltstr. 6

Irish pub
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Lebenbauer www.lebenbauer.eu Vegetarian
Teinfaltstr. 3

Vegetarian restaurant

Café Landtmann www.landtmann.at

Universitätsring 4

Traditional Viennese coffee house

Film Festival Vienna www.filmfestival-rathausplatz.at/en/

Rathausplatz
Film festival at the Vienna City Hall Square, with food stalls

Vulcanothek www.vulcanothek.at

Herrengasse 14 (Palais Ferstel)
Styrian ham and bacon

Xocolat www.xocolat.at

Freyung 2 (Palais Ferstel)
Chocolate

Beaulieu www.beaulieu-wien.at Lunch menu
Herrengasse 14 (Palais Ferstel)
Épicerie, bistrot

Starbucks Coffee www.starbucks.at

Schottengasse 9

Well, what do you expect?

Indien Village www.indien-village.at

Rockhgasse 3

Indian restaurant

Restaurant Hebenstreit www.restaurant-hebenstreit.at

Rockhgasse 1

Austrian and mediterranean cuisine

Café Central www.palaisevents.at/en/cafecentral.html

Herrengasse 14

Traditional Viennese coffee house

Hidden Kitchen www.hiddenkitchen.at Lunch menu
Färbergasse 3

Vegetarian options

Brezl Gwölb www.brezl.at

Ledererhof 9

Viennese cuisine

Antun Biobar www.biobar.at Vegetarian
Drahtgasse 3 Lunch menu
Vegetarian restaurant

Ella’s www.ellas.at

Judenplatz 9–10

Mediterranean
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Akakiko www.akakiko.at

Rotenturmstr. 6

Japanese restaurant

Bieradies www.bieradies.co.at Lunch menu
Judenplatz 1

Beer and food

Soupkultur www.soupkultur.at Lunch menu
Wipplingerstr. 32

Soup

Pasta e Basta www.pastaebasta.at Lunch menu
Werdertorgasse 10

Home-made pasta

Das Heinz www.dasheinz.at Lunch menu
Rudolfsplatz 12

Austrian cuisine

Fresh Soup & Salad www.fresh.at Vegetarian
Wipplingerstr. 1 Lunch menu
Currys, soups and salads

Summerstage www.summerstage.at

Donaukanal, Roßauer Lände
Open air food and drinks on the banks of the Danube Canal

Restaurant Leupold www.leupold.at

Schottengasse 7

Viennese cuisine

Café im Schottenstift www.cafeimschottenstift.at

Schottengasse 2

Viennese café and restaurant

Ra’mien go www.ramiengo.at/hoher-markt-speisen.html Lunch menu
Hoher Markt 8–9 To go
Asian food

Kolar www.kolar-beisl.at

Kleeblattgasse 5 Lunch menu
Flat bread, beer and wine

Radatz www.radatz.at Lunch menu
Wipplingerstr. 3 To go
Butcher shop

Babette’s www.babettes.at/de/wochenkarte/1010-am-hof Lunch menu
Am Hof 13

Spice and books for cooks
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